
2013 TABLE TENNIS DOUBLES

FEMALE
First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Valerie Buffard Amana IA 50 1 Gold

Leah Duerksen Iowa City IA 75 1 Gold

Gerri Lyon West Des Moines IA 68 1 Gold

Marilyn Heaps-Nelson Des Moines IA 68 1 Gold

MALE
Steve Stone Des Moines IA 55 1 Gold

Richard Rounds Boone IA 66 1 Gold

Joseph Bohlke Des Moines IA 58 2 Silver

Randy Davis Altoona IA 57 2 Silver

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA 57 3 Bronze

Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA 58 3 Bronze

Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD 62 1 Gold

Paul Moore Waterloo IA 65 1 Gold

KIM ZESCH Gilman IA 61 2 Gold

Brad Ewest Ankeny IA 60 2 Gold

John Shanahan Grand Island NE 65 1 Gold

Joe Johanns Ames IA 79 1 Gold

Jarol Duerksen Iowa City IA 76 1 Gold

Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA 75 1 Gold

Mark Benda Forest City IA 77 2 Silver

James Bushman Crystal Lake IA 77 2 Silver

Richard Baskerville West Des Moines IA 78 3 Bronze

Harold McCollum West Des Moines IA 96 3 Bronze

2013 TABLE TENNIS MIXED DOUBLES
KIM ZESCH Gilman IA 61 1 Gold

Valerie Buffard Amana IA 50 1 Gold

Greg Palmersheim Des Moines IA 58 2 Silver

Lori Patton Des Moines IA 50 2 Silver

Randy Davis Altoona IA 57 1 Gold

Cheryl Sander Altoona IA 59 1 Gold

Marcia Kennedy Belmond IA 62 1 Gold

Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA 75 1 Gold



First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Jarol Duerksen Iowa City IA 76 1 Gold

Leah Duerksen Iowa City IA 75 1 Gold

2013 TABLE TENNIS SINGLES

FEMALE
Valerie Buffard Amana IA 50 1 Gold

Marcia Kennedy Belmond IA 62 1 Gold

Gerri Lyon West Des Moines IA 68 1 Gold

Marilyn Heaps-Nelson Des Moines IA 68 2 Silver

MALE
Thomas Kisler Ankeny IA 51 1 Gold

Steve Stone Des Moines IA 55 1 Gold

Randy Davis Altoona IA 57 2 Silver

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA 57 3 Bronze

Phil Laudenklos Urbandale IA 60 1 Gold

Steve Jacobs Urbandale IA 63 2 Silver

Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD 62 3 Bronze

Greg Eastman Des Moines IA 66 1 Gold

Paul Moore Waterloo IA 65 2 Silver

John Shanahan Grand Island NE 65 3 Bronze

Richard Rounds Boone IA 66 4 Bronze

David Goin Lady Lake FL 78 1 Gold

Jarol Duerksen Iowa City IA 76 2 Gold

Tom Stadtlander Belmond IA 75 3 Silver

James Bushman Crystal Lake IA 77 4 Bronze


